
Workgroup on Extramural Training Systems (WETS) 
Meeting Schedule for 2003 

 
Date Time Location 

January 9, Thurs. 1:30–3:30 pm Rockledge 2, Rm. 9112–9116 

February 13, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

March 13, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

April 10, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

May 8, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

June 12, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

July 10, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

August 14, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

September 11, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

October 9, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

November 13, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 

December 11, Thurs. 10:00 a.m.–12:00 p.m. Rockledge 1, Rm. 3502 
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